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Suite 8
Ouverture

Johann Kaspar
Ferdinand FischerTromba 1

1. fois tacet

2
2

7

14 1 2
3

22
12

39

44

51

59 1 2



Tromba 1 5

J. K. Fischer: Suite 8 C−Dur (Le Journal du Printemps)

Entrée
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Gavotte en Rondeau
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Echo tacet

Menuet
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Trio tacet
Menuet da capo


